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February 10, 2009
UNITED STATES
SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
Washington, D.C. 20549

FORM 13F
FORM 13F COVER PAGE
Report for the Calendar Year or Quarter Ended: December 31, 2008
Check here if Amendment ( ); Amendment Number: #
This Amendment (Check only one): () is a restatement.
() adds new holding entries.
Institutional Investment Manager Filing this Report:
Name: The Bank of New York Mellon Corporation
Address: One Wall Street, 31st Floor
New York, New York 10286

Form 13F File Number: 028-12592
The institutional investment manager filing this report and the person
by whom it is signed hereby represent that the person signing the report
is authorized to submit it, that all information contained herein is
true, correct and complete, and that it is understood that all required
items, statements, schedules, lists, and tables, are considered integral

parts of the form.

Person signing this Report on Behalf of Reporting Manager:

Name : David Belsterling
Title: First Vice President
Phone: (412) 234-1427

Signature, Place, and Date of Signing:

/s/ David Belsterling Pittsburgh, PA 02/10/2009
(Signature) (City, State) (Date)

Report Type (Check only one):

() 13F HOLDINGS REPORT. (Check here if all holdings of this reporting
manager are reported in this report.)

() 13F NOTICE. (Check here if no holdings reported are in this report,
and all holdings are reported by other reporting manager(s).)

(X) 13F COMBINATION REPORT. (Check here if a portion of the holdings
for this reporting manager are reported in this report and a
portion are reported by other reporting manager(s).)

List of Other Reporting Managers:

Form 13F File Number NAME

028-01190 Frank Russell Company
028-11973 Lockwood Capital Management, Inc.
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FORM 13F SUMMARY PAGE
Report Summary:

Number of Other Included Managers: 19

Form 13F Information Table Entry Total: 21,992

Form 13F Information Table Value Total: $ 158,325,719

List of Other Included Managers:

Provide a numbered list of the name(s) and Form 13F file number(s)

(data records)

(x1000)

of all

institutional investment managers with respect to which this report is filed,

other than the manager filing this report.
No. Form 13F File Number NAME

02 000-00000
03 028-00242
04 000-00000
09 028-01439
15 028-01435
18 000-00000
22 028-00127
24 028-00133
34 000-00000

Fayez Sarofim &

Co.

Founders Asset Management,

BNY Mellon Asset Servicing B.V.

The Boston Company Asset Management, LCC
BNY Mellon Trust of Delaware

Franklin Portfolio Associates, LLC
Mellon Capital Management Corporation
Strategic Investment Partners

The Dreyfus Corporation

LLC

35 000-00000 Hamon U.S. Investment Advisors Limited

39 028-04797
42 000-00000
45 000-00000

MBSC Securities
Standish Mellon
47 000-00000 The Bank of New
48 000-00000 The Bank of New
49 000-00000 BNY Mellon, NA
51 000-00000
57 028-05577
59 000-00000

CLSS

NAME OF ISSUER TTLE —--CUSIP—-
D DAIMLER AG REG D1668R123
D DAIMLER AG REG D1668R123
D DAIMLER AG REG D1668R123
D DAIMLER AG REG D1668R123
D DAIMLER AG REG D1668R123
D DAIMLER AG REG D1668R123
D DAIMLER AG REG D1668R123
D DAIMLER AG REG D1668R123
D DAIMLER AG REG D1668R123
D DEUTSCHE BANK AG NAME D18190898
D DEUTSCHE BANK AG NAME D18190898
D DEUTSCHE BANK AG NAME D18190898
D DEUTSCHE BANK AG NAME D18190898
D DEUTSCHE BANK AG NAME D18190898
D DEUTSCHE BANK AG NAME D18190898
D DEUTSCHE BANK AG NAME D18190898
D AIRCASTLE LTD COM GO0129K104
D AIRCASTLE LTD COM GO0129K104
D AIRCASTLE LTD COM GO0129K104

Corporation

Newton Investment Management Limited

Asset Management Company LLC

York Mellon Trust Company,

York Mellon

VALUE
(X$1000)

17542
13978
10126
113
13
30421
2

152
66
650
23
13531
3514
107
16304
27
238
559
36

Walter Scott & Partners Limited
Urdang Securities Management, Inc.
Lockwood Advisors, Inc.

SHARES/
PRN AMT

458243
365148
264514
2952
346
794705
65
3975
1715
15970
575
332537
86371
2640
400678
652
49825
116917
7610

NA

SH/ PUT/

PR

SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH

CALL

INVSTMT
DSCRETN

DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED

MGRS

03
15
22
2215
40
48
48
49
49
03
04
15
22
40
48
49
15
48
49



00U UUUUUVUUUUUUUUUUUUVUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUoUUogououo

ALLIE
ALLIE
ALLIE
ALLIE
ALLIE
ALLIE
AMDOC
AMDOC
AMDOC
AMDOC
AMDOC
AMDOC
AMDOC
AMDOC
AMDOC
AMDOC
AMERTI
AMERTI
AMERTI
AMERTI
APEX
APEX
ARCH
ARCH
ARCH
ARCH
ARCH
ARCH
ARCH
ARCH
ARGO
ARGO
ARGO
ASPEN
ASPEN
ASPEN
ASPEN
ASPEN
ASPEN
ASPEN
ASPEN
ASPEN
ASSUR
ASSUR
ASSUR
ASSUR
AXIS
AXIS
AXIS
AXIS
AXIS
AXIS
AXIS
ENERG
ENERG

Edgar Filing

D WRLD ASSUR COM

D WRLD ASSUR COM

D WRLD ASSUR COM

D WRLD ASSUR COM
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D WRLD ASSUR COM

S LTD

S LTD

S LTD

S LTD

S LTD

S LTD

S LTD

S LTD

S LTD

S LTD

CAN SAFETY INS HLD

CAN SAFETY INS HLD

CAN SAFETY INS HLD

CAN SAFETY INS HLD

SILVER MINES LTD

SILVER MINES LTD

CAP GROUP LTD

CAP GROUP LTD

CAP GROUP LTD

CAP GROUP LTD

CAP GROUP LTD

CAP GROUP LTD

CAP GROUP LTD

CAP GROUP LTD

GROUP INTL HLDGS L

GROUP INTL HLDGS L

GROUP INTL HLDGS L
INSURANCE HOLDING
INSURANCE HOLDING
INSURANCE HOLDING
INSURANCE HOLDING
INSURANCE HOLDING
INSURANCE HOLDING
INSURANCE HOLDING
INSURANCE HOLDING
INSURANCE HOLDING

ED GUARANTY LTD

ED GUARANTY LTD

ED GUARANTY LTD

ED GUARANTY LTD

CAPITAL HOLDINGS

CAPITAL HOLDINGS

CAPITAL HOLDINGS

CAPITAL HOLDINGS

CAPITAL HOLDINGS

CAPITAL HOLDINGS
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Y XXI (BERMUDA) LT

Y XXI (BERMUDA) LT
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7

339
816
3036
229
136
3721
275
147
42
604
135
104
12
270
646

1

72
154
12
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81599
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0
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5
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947
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13649
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1137
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1607
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58
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16899
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1313
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11
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282229
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ARROW ELECTRS INC
ARROW ELECTRS INC
ARROW ELECTRS INC
ARROW ELECTRS INC
ARROW ELECTRS INC
ARROW ELECTRS INC
ARROW ELECTRS INC
ARROW ELECTRS INC
ARROW FINL CORP
ARROW FINL CORP
ARROW FINL CORP
ARROW FINL CORP
ARROWHEAD RESH CORP
ARROWHEAD RESH CORP

ART TECHNOLOGY
ART TECHNOLOGY
ART TECHNOLOGY

ARTHROCARE CORP
ARTHROCARE CORP
ARTHROCARE CORP
ARTHROCARE CORP
ARTS WAY MFG INC
ARUBA NETWORKS INC
ARUBA NETWORKS INC
ARUBA NETWORKS INC

ARVINME
ARVINME
ARVINME
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ARVINME
ASBURY
ASBURY
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ASCENT
ASCENT
ASCENT
ASCENT
ASCENT
ASCENT
ASCENT
ASCENT
ASHFORD
ASHFORD
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
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RITOR
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RITOR
RITOR
AUTOM
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AUTOM
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MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
SOLAR
SOLAR
HOSP
HOSP
INC
INC
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INC
INC
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INC
INC
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INC

INC
INC
INC
INC
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OTIVE GROUP
OTIVE GROUP
OTIVE GROUP
OTIVE GROUP
OTIVE GROUP
CORP
CORP
CORP
CORP
CORP
CORP
TECHNOLOGI
TECHNOLOGI
ITALITY TR
ITALITY TR
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
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NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

ASIAINFO HLDGS INC
ASIAINFO HLDGS INC
ASIAINFO HLDGS INC
ASPECT MED SYS INC
ASPECT MED SYS INC
ASPECT MED SYS INC
ASPENBIO PHARMA INC

GROUP IN
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COM
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04289L107
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11659
5
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0
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2
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582
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75801
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472186
324423
462
381492
603
7741
3192
808593
49176
3270
2322
30254
4000
27802

SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH

DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED
DEFINED

09
09
15
22
47
48
49
49
15
47
48
49
48
49
15
48
49
15
22
48
49
48
15
48
49
15
22
48
49
49
03
15
22
48
49
15
47
48
48
49
49
15
48
15
48
04
09
09
15
22
47
48
48
49
49
15
48
49
15
48
49
48

18

41



00U UUUUUVUUUUUUUUUUUUVUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUoUUogououo

Edgar Filing: Bank of New York Mellon CORP - Form 13F-HR

ASSET ACCEP CAP
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ASSISTED LIVING
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ASSOCIATED BANC
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ASSOCIATED BANC
ASSOCIATED BANC
ASSOCIATED
ASSOCIATED
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ASSURANT INC
ASSURANT INC
ASSURANT INC
ASSURANT INC
ASSURANT INC
ASSURANT INC
ASSURANT INC
ASSURANT INC
ASSURANT INC
ASTA FDG INC
ASTA FDG INC
ASTEC INDS INC
ASTEC INDS INC
ASTEC INDS INC
ASTEC INDS INC
ASTORIA FINL
ASTORIA FINL
ASTORIA FINL
ASTORIA FINL
ASTORIA FINL
ASTORIA FINL
ASTORIA FINL
ASTORIA FINL
ASTRAZENECA PLC
ASTRAZENECA PLC
ASTRAZENECA PLC
ASTRAZENECA PLC
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ASTRAZENECA PLC
ASTRO-MED INC NE
ASTRO-MED INC NE
ASTRONICS CORP
ASTRONICS CORP
ASYST TECHNOLOGY
ASYST TECHNOLOGY
ATHENAHEALTH INC
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CONCPT
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CORP
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W
W

CORP
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ATHEROS COMMUNICATIONS
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ATLANTIC AMERN C
ATLANTIC AMERN C
ATLANTIC TELE NE
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ATLANTIC TELE NE
ATLANTIC TELE NE

ORP
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TWORK
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ESTATES RLTY
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HoH H A
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CL A
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7713
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11255
313
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915
15
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864
5453
17848
218
24
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4352
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118
265
6754
2694
19
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59
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2
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1071
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13
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130
16
29
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2704

659
2162
2618

138
29

167
305
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20304
60142
72410
161772
42620
198100
368520
453799
215714
537730
14932
1184
20849
100216
1630
42180
600
434067
301559
28784
181766
594922
7264
814
650
16027
38888
138922
58174
3760
16100
409819
163446
1150
618938
3600
21470
106
746
8825
156569
58598
26091
24734
2200
17424
716
14556
62759
116971
31683
71875
17528
151099
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9610
39315
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11475
28029
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ATLAS
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ATRION
ATRION
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ATWOOD
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AIR WORLD
AIR WORLD
AIR WORLD
AIR WORLD
AMER INC
AMER INC
AMER INC
AMER INC
ENERGY RE
ENERGY RE
ENERGY RE
PIPELINE
PIPELINE
PIPELINE
PIPELINE
PIPELINE
PIPELINE
CORP
CORP
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ENERGY
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ENERGY
ENERGY
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CORP
CORP
CORP
OCEANICS
OCEANICS
OCEANICS
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AUDIOVOX CORP
AUDIOVOX CORP
AUDIOVOX CORP
AUDIOVOX CORP

AUTHEN
AUTHEN
AUTHEN

TEC INC
TEC INC
TEC INC

WIDE
WIDE
WIDE
WIDE

HLD
HLD
HLD
HLD

SOURCES
SOURCES
SOURCES
PARTNERS
PARTNERS
PARTNERS
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CORP
CORP
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INC
INC
INC
INC
INC

AUTHENTIDATE HLDG CORP
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AUTOBY
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TEL INC
TEL INC
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AUTODESK
AUTODESK
AUTODESK
AUTODESK
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AUTODESK

INC
INC
INC
INC
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AUTOLIV INC
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COM
UNIT
UNIT
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052800109
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4
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15
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7
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39

2

1
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2846
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31
5956
108
159
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7239
11088
8672
21
2049
32
157
218
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3354
2536
120
28
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108
313
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11
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790
13679
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869
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20214
783
344
1592

21189
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41663
200
354475
151620
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13060
3232
52041
1200
4264
1200
63127
6500
250
200
1057510
909315
1014900
10000
1902838
34514
50775
236350
177
305455
467837
365922
900
86450
1369
1613
2240
90
123672
219480
165950
7822
1843
38399
21573
62409
1250
21833
50208
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2046
42966
6139
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4890
640800
40200
696129
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44200
77274
1028688
39852
17488
74170
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AUTOLIV IN
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AUTOMATIC
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DATA PROCESSI
DATA PROCESSI
DATA PROCESSI
DATA PROCESSI
DATA PROCESSI
DATA PROCESSI
DATA PROCESSI
DATA PROCESSI
DATA PROCESSI
DATA PROCESSI
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INC
INC
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INC
INC
INC
NC
NC
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NC
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NC
NC

AUXILIUM
AUXILIUM
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PHARMACEUTICAL
PHARMACEUTICAL
PHARMACEUTICAL
PHARMACEUTICAL

AVANIR PHARMACEUTICALS
AVANIR PHARMACEUTICALS

AVANEX CORP
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1346
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11692
3897
191
778
268
14131
136
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39812
7038
1401
78398
26187
3967
37943
1528
233
2009
176
111618
10443
14749
4142
70766
1850
10362
369
209
5764
158
22
4061
7755
56
105376
3752
1286
31126
391
183
1861
299
3584
22

5

14

13

26

0
2775
14529
1579
918
645
27229
366
512
73
44183

235600
62700
76256

544810

181598

8914
36240
12486

359210

3452

2604

1012000

178900

35600
1992824

665656

100848

964500
38830

5931
51065
4465
2837277

265460

374905

105280

1798831
187200
1048759
37324
21200

583425

16035

2245
29120
55600
400

755544

26905

9220
223173
2804
1311
65444
10510
126025
760
11025
33317
12547
24364
33
45800

239836
26072
15150
10650

449467

6043
8453
1201

729340
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89
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10360
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10228051
966523
405718
4007
735302
157909
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52
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10903
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3400
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269047
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1932755
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4603
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CARDICA INC
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